
LOCAL BANKRUPTCY RULES COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Member Phone E-mail

Stan H. Anker 605-718-7050 sanker@ankerlawgroup.com

Stephanie C. Bengford 605-357-2341 stephanie.bengford@usdoj.gov

Thomas A. Blake 605-336-1216 bky.tomfiling@midconetwork.gov

Frederick M. Entwistle
(Secretary)

605-357-2400 rick_entwistle@sdb.uscourts.gov

Jordan J. Feist (Chairman) 605-336-3890 jordan.feist@woodsfuller.com

Clair R. Gerry 605-336-6400 gerry@sgsllc.com

Anthony M. Hohn 605-336-2880 ahohn@dehs.com

Steven K. Huff 605-665-5009 steve@mwhlawyers.com

Robert L. Meadors 605-333-0070 rlm@bsmllp.com

Jenna Riedel 605-357-2400 jenna_riedel@sdb.uscourts.gov

Sapir Sela 605-357-2400 sapir_sela@sdb.uscourts.gov

Brian L. Utzman 605-343-1808 brianutzman@smootandutzman.com

L. Ashley Wieck 515-284-4982 ashley.wieck@usdoj.gov


